All specifications are subject to change without notice
The information contained herein is for reference only and does not constitute a warranty of performance
Partnered Supplier sales@eylex.com.au
September 2018
FORAX-LS
Line of Sight for 1 Channel
RF over Fibre

FORAX Part Number Option Selections
Part Number format: FORAX-LS-         -
 Frequency Range
1 30-512 MHz
2 225-450 MHz
3 300-1000 MHz
4 1000-2600 MHz
S Special
 T/R Switching
H Half-Duplex
 (switches between TX and RX)
D Full Duplex
 (simultaneous TX and RX)
T TX Only
R RX Only
 TX Power
0 0 dBm
2 2 W
5 5 W (225-450 MHz)
N N/A
 Optical Path
1F One fibre (standard);
 internal TX/RX optical mux
2F Two fibres; separate
 TX/RX optical paths
Minimum quantities apply for some configurations.
Examples
FORAX-LS-1H2-1F 30-512 MHz, Half-duplex, 2W TX.  Uses one fibre (both TX and RX)
FORAX-LS-2H4-1F 225-450 MHz, Half-duplex, 5W TX.  Uses one fibre (both TX and RX)
FORAX-LS-1D2-2F 30-512 MHz, Full duplex, 2W TX.  Uses two fibres (separate TX/RX)
FORAX-LS-3D2-2F 300-1000 MHz, Full Duplex, 2W TX.  Uses two fibres (separate TX/RX)
Mode switch on RIU enables user to select constant envelope (CE) or variable envelope (VE) waveforms:
 ● Typical constant envelope waveforms include: FM including Land Mobile Radio and P25; SINCGARS; UHF MILSATCOM
including DAMA and HPW; EPLRS; CDMA.
 ● Typical variable envelope waveforms include: analogue and digital AM; HAVE QUICK; OFDM; SRW, ANW2; WNW.
FORAX-LS Accessories
Part Number Description
FORAX-LS-AC Universal AC Adaptor, with international plug adaptor kit